Property consists of unimproved corner lot with 50 feet of frontage on the 
West side of State Street and a depth of 125 feet along the South side of 
Oregon. Oregon Street has not been cut through. The land is approxi-
mately 12 feet below the grade of State Street. 

Estimated Market Value: 

SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS 
($625. 00)